10 1080 N. Crooks Road  •  Clawson, MI  48017  •  800.635.0289  •  248.435.0700  •  Fax 248.435.8120  •  www.AMETEKAPT.com
®
940 LPS
Linear Position Sensor
The Gemco LPS Linear Position Sensor
The non-contact Gemco LPS Linear Position Sensor
uses field proven and reliable magnetostrictive tech-
nology to deliver accurate, absolute and continuous

Units are ordered in 0.10
inch increments.
0120 = 12 inch active stroke
Output
1E = 0-10 VDC
2E = 10-0 VDC
3E = 4-20 mA Loop Powered
94
0Standard Configurations
Output Sensor Length
 in Inches
Part Number
0-10 VDC
3 Wire
6 940-0060-1E
12 940-0120-1E
18 940-0180-1E
24 940-0240-1E
36 940-0360-1E
48 940-0480-1E
72 940-0720-1E
96 940-0960-1E
10-0 VDC
3 Wire
6 940-0060-2E
12 940-0120-2E
18 940-0180-2E
24 940-0240-2E
36 940-0360-2E
48 940-0480-2E
72 940-0720-2E
96 940-0960-2E
4-20 mA
2 Wire
Loop
Powered
6 940-0060-3E
12 940-0120-3E
18 940-0180-3E
24 940-0240-3E
36 940-0360-3E
48 940-0480-3E
72 940-0720-3E
96 940-0960-3E
12 131080 N. Crooks Road  •  Clawson, MI  48017  •  800.635.0289  •  248.435.0700  •  Fax 248.435.8120  •  www.AMETEKAPT.com
®
1080 N. Crooks Road  •  Clawson, MI  48017  •  800.635.0289  •  248.435.0700  •  Fax 248.435.8120  •  www.AMETEKAPT.com
®